
Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Judo Scotland National Closed Championships
SM1-73 7 November 2021

Inverclyde

Results

1 Dylan TURNER Edinburgh Uni

2 Sajjad ZARRINKOLAH Randori Judo

Dylan TURNER4 Kyu

Edinburgh Uni

10

4 Kyu Dylan TURNER

Edinburgh Uni

Sajjad ZARRINKOLAH

Randori Judo

LOSS2 Kyu

Dylan TURNER4 Kyu

Edinburgh Uni

LOSS

2 Kyu Sajjad ZARRINKOLAH

Randori Judo

Sajjad ZARRINKOLAH

Randori Judo

102 Kyu

Dylan TURNER4 Kyu

Edinburgh Uni

10

4 Kyu Dylan TURNER

Edinburgh Uni

Sajjad ZARRINKOLAH

Randori Judo

LOSS2 Kyu

2:08

0:28

2:13

10

00

10s2

00

10

00s1

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


