Judo Scotland National Closed Championships SM1-73

Inverclyde 7 November 2021



2 Judoka

Grade						
4 Kyu	Dylan TURNER		TT 10	10		
	Edinburgh Uni	Time:	2:08	4 Kyu	Dylan TURNER	
Grade		riiner	2.00		,	LEGEND
2 Kyu	Sajjad ZARRINKOLAH		LOSS	00	Edinburgh Uni	Ippon as a result of a throwIppon as a result of a hold
	Randori Judo					© Ippon as a result of a choke
Grade						(L) Ippon as a result of an armlock
4 Kyu	Dylan TURNER		LOSS	00		Π Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws
	Edinburgh Uni					TH Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x v HM Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)
		Time:	0:28	2 Kyu	Sajjad ZARRINKOLAH	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spin
Grade					Randori Judo	KG Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
2 Kyu	Sajjad ZARRINKOLAH		© 10	10		FG Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance) T Win by waza-ari throw
Grade	Randori Judo			_		H Win by waza-ari hold
4 Kyu	Dylan TURNER		⊤ 10	10s2		<u>✓P</u> Win by penalty (against opponent)
	Edinburgh Uni					
		Time:	2:13	4 Kyu	Dylan TURNER	
Grade					Edinburgh Uni	
2 Kyu	Sajjad ZARRINKOLAH		LOSS	00s1		
	Randori Judo					Results
		Table Office	<u>ials</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>eferees</u>	1 Dylan TURNER Edinburgh Uni
						2 Sajjad ZARRINKOLAH Randori Judo

	T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
	\oplus	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
	©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
	(L)	Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
	π	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
	TH	Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari ho	1d0
	НМ	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10
4	HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
	KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
	FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
	Т	Win by waza-ari throw	5
	Н	Win by waza-ari hold	5
4	<u>P</u>	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10

1	Dylan TURNER Edinburgh Uni
2	Sajjad ZARRINKOLAH Randori Judo